Shri O.H.Nazar Ayurved College (SFI), Surat

Course Details

Sr. Name of Duration of Intake Ba5|.s f.or Mode of
. Admission .
No. | the Course | the Course Capacity . Instruction
Entrance Merit
B.A.M.S.
(Bachelor | 4-1/2 Years
of followed by 100 Seats
1 Ayurvedic a rotator NEET based English
Medicine Internship
and of one year
Surgery)
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-25
For State Quota

Rs. 3,36,000.00

For Management Quota

Rs. 4,74,000.00




FACILITIE

1) Class rooms with facilities of Projector, Computer,
Sufficient seating arrangements

2) Mass facilities with healthy & Hygienic food facility

3) Girls Hostel

4) Friendly environment for students

5) Excellent teaching faculties

6) Hospital availability for practical knowledge

7) Curriculum activities for students



LATEST RANKING OF LAST YEARS 2023-24

Category

OPEN

EWS

SEBC

SC

ST

MQ

Closing
Merit Score

442

438

435

364

217

362




