Shri O.H.Nazar Ayurved College (SFI), Surat

Course Details

Sr. No.	Name of the Course	Duration of the Course	Intake Capacity	Basis for Admission Entrance Merit	Mode of Instruction
1	B.A.M.S. (Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine and Surgery)	4-1/2 Years followed by a rotator Internship of one year	100 Seats	NEET based	English

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-25

For State Quota	Rs. 3,36,000.00		
For Management Quota	Rs. 4,74,000.00		

FACILITIES:

- 1) Class rooms with facilities of Projector, Computer, Sufficient seating arrangements
- 2) Mass facilities with healthy & Hygienic food facility
- 3) Girls Hostel
- 4) Friendly environment for students
- 5) Excellent teaching faculties
- 6) Hospital availability for practical knowledge
- 7) Curriculum activities for students

LATEST RANKING OF LAST YEARS 2023-24

Category	OPEN	EWS	SEBC	SC	ST	MQ
Closing	442	438	435	364	217	362
Merit Score						